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Women / 4 / Jr A

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Sophia Low4044
Edge

9.100 9.475 9.2758.850 36.700
3 1 9 1 1 

1 

Maylani Cornier4012
CGA

9.000 8.975 9.1259.500 36.600
5T 5 1 3 2 

2 

Lara Meeks4070
Liberty

9.150 9.000 8.6009.275 36.025
1 3T 3 11T 3T

3T

Emma Top4149
Oroville

8.975 9.150 9.0008.900 36.025
7 2 6 6 3T

3T

Danna Coyne4100
GymStars - Stockton

8.950 8.675 9.0759.300 36.000
8 8 2 4 5 

5 

Kylie Williams4039
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.500 9.2009.075 35.850
4 11 4 2 6 

6 

Dannica Hicks4340
Technique

9.125 9.000 8.7008.875 35.700
2 3T 7T 8T 7 

7 

Maeve O'Brien4305
Novato

8.200 8.775 9.0508.875 34.900
12 6 7T 5 8 

8 

Breeana Phillips4196
Auburn

8.625 8.600 8.4758.800 34.500
10 9 10 14 9 

9 

Xochitl Rodriguez4294
International

9.000 7.650 8.8508.925 34.425
5T 14 5 7 10 

10 

Hailey Freestone4033
Dream Xtreme

8.150 8.725 8.7008.750 34.325
13 7 11 8T 11 

11 

Brooke Morgan4153
Fox

7.950 8.575 8.7008.700 33.925
14 10 12 8T 12 

12 

Sarah Young4016
East Bay

8.250 8.425 8.5508.225 33.450
11 12 13 13 13 

13 

Alexandra Gilbert4331
Technique

8.650 7.950 8.6008.100 33.300
9 13 14 11T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr B

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Liliane Carleton4282
Head Over Heels

9.175 9.075 9.3259.125 36.700
1 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Isabel Eskes4316
Redwood Empire

8.775 8.425 9.2759.125 35.600
7 9 1T 3 2 

2 

Grace Samra4083
Accel

8.850 8.550 9.4008.375 35.175
4 3T 12 1 3 

3 

Reese Belmonte4248
Extreme

8.625 8.475 9.0758.900 35.075
10 5T 6 5 4 

4 

Ella Nixon4310
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.850 8.9008.500 35.050
6 2 11 8 5 

5 

Lydia Kallas4110
Marin Elite

8.825 8.475 9.0508.650 35.000
5 5T 9 6 6 

6 

Ayden Wisney-Leonard4290
Head Over Heels

8.525 8.475 8.9758.950 34.925
12 5T 5 7 7 

7 

Madison Podesta4104
GymStars - Stockton

8.700 8.550 8.8508.775 34.875
9 3T 8 9 8 

8 

Sarah Christensen4144
Oroville

8.950 8.100 8.7259.000 34.775
2 12T 4 10T 9 

9 

Mia Sereni4314
Redwood Empire

7.600 8.475 9.2259.075 34.375
14 5T 3 4 10 

10 

Kiana Kim4003
Champion

8.500 8.375 8.5508.625 34.050
13 11 10 12 11 

11 

Emily Palmer4054
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.400 8.7257.800 33.825
3 10 14 10T 12T

12T

Dinara Brown4291
International

8.725 8.100 8.2008.800 33.825
8 12T 7 13 12T

12T

Amanda Caldwell4186
Athletic Horizons

8.575 7.675 8.1758.150 32.575
11 14 13 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Jr C

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Gianna Martino4087
Accel

9.275 9.225 9.5759.300 37.375
1 3 4 1 1 

1 

Ashley Rahn4143
Oroville

9.075 9.675 9.0009.350 37.100
3 1 2 8 2 

2 

Ridley Warner4289
Head Over Heels

8.750 9.175 9.4759.325 36.725
6T 5 3 2 3 

3 

Tatiyana Doan4013
CGA

8.650 8.975 9.2259.425 36.275
9T 7 1 3 4 

4 

Talia McMahon4109
Marin Elite

9.225 9.200 9.1008.600 36.125
2 4 11 5 5 

5 

Sofie Gelzleichter4277
Gymtowne

8.775 8.200 9.0509.275 35.300
5 10 5 7 6 

6 

Mariana Aiello4125
CYC

8.600 9.350 8.4758.650 35.075
11 2 10 13 7 

7 

Jaclyn Berdichevsky4113
American

8.750 8.775 9.1508.000 34.675
6T 8 15 4 8 

8 

Mackenzie Ricker4028
Edge

8.750 8.400 8.6508.800 34.600
6T 9 8 11 9 

9 

Reemi Ali4265
Golden Bear

8.100 7.725 9.0759.025 33.925
15 14 7 6 10T

10T

Briana Adler4198
Black Diamond

8.300 9.075 8.1258.425 33.925
14 6 12 15 10T

10T

Izabella Martinez4146
Oroville

9.000 7.925 8.7258.275 33.925
4 13 14 10 10T

10T

Ava von Behren4262
Golden Bear

8.525 7.275 8.9759.125 33.900
13 15 6 9 13 

13 

Loren McErlane4264
Golden Bear

8.550 8.050 8.4508.700 33.750
12 11 9 14 14 

14 

Ashlee Kraft4098
Galaxy

8.650 7.950 8.6008.400 33.600
9T 12 13 12 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / Jr D

Session: 4

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Abigail Egbert4141
Oroville

9.200 9.525 9.3759.450 37.550
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Morgan Thompson4065
Tricks Folsom

9.275 9.500 8.6759.150 36.600
1 2 4T 10 2 

2 

Lillie-Ann Sheppard4040
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.850 8.9759.250 36.025
4 4T 3 4 3 

3 

Jadyn Gee4274
Gymtowne

8.550 8.725 9.1259.575 35.975
10 6 1 2 4 

4 

Lauren Aquino4299
North Bay

9.150 8.850 8.8258.875 35.700
3 4T 11 7T 5 

5 

Emma Rebhun4238
Davis Diamonds

8.800 8.625 8.7008.900 35.025
5 7 9T 9 6 

6 

Kaycee Sapasap4106
GymStars - Stockton

8.625 8.325 8.8259.150 34.925
7 9T 4T 7T 7 

7 

Meilin Nelson4266
Golden Bear

8.600 8.550 8.8508.900 34.900
8T 8 9T 5T 8 

8 

Erin Tillery4348
Technique

8.750 8.325 8.5009.000 34.575
6 9T 6T 11T 9 

9 

Sofia Biddle4091
Accel

8.450 8.125 9.0008.950 34.525
11 12 8 3 10 

10 

Antonia Doyle4301
Novato

8.600 8.875 8.3758.325 34.175
8T 3 15 13 11 

11 

Marisol Perez4270
Golden Bear

8.400 7.850 8.8509.000 34.100
12 15 6T 5T 12 

12 

Jenna Price4352
Woodland

8.150 8.200 8.5008.675 33.525
14 11 13 11T 13 

13 

Rachel Kozak4138
High Definition

8.300 7.975 8.3258.450 33.050
13 13 14 14 14 

14 

Alyssa Wells4210
Byers Roseville

8.050 7.875 8.1008.850 32.875
15 14 12 15 15 

15 
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